
2017‐2019
Approved Certified Tanning Operator Class Provider List

Prov. Provider Name Contact Number Email Information Website  Contact Name
1097 Tanning Dynamics 888‐826‐7297 steve@tanningdynamics.com www.certifymenow.com Steve Chaney

389 International Smart Tan 800‐652‐3269 Lisac@smarttan.com www.smarttan.com Lisa Cavender

418 Tanningschool.com 877‐826‐7565 tanningschool@columbus.rr.com www.tanningschool.com John Duncan

1138 Apollo Career Center 419‐998‐2901 tasha.sheipline@apollocc.org www.apollocareercenter.com Tasha Sheipline

387
National Tanning Training 
Institute  800‐529‐1101 rebecca.pray@informa.com www.tanningtraining.com Rebecca Pray

395 Larry Paul Tanning Spa 419‐224‐6969 sgregory@larrypaul.com www.larrypaul.com Sandi Gregory

410 Suntan Supply 800‐994‐8484 www.trainohio.com Tracy Tabar

429 Paramount Beauty Academy 740‐418‐5530 debbie@paramountbeautyacademy.com www.paramountbeautyacademy.com Debbie Moore
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